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POTATO PANCAKES 600 g - Potato specialties - Aviko Balkans

INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITIONAL VALUES

Ingredients: potatoes (88.5%), onion (5.2%), vegetable

POTATO SPECIALTIES

POTATO PANCAKES 600 G

Delicious traditional potato pancakes with slight taste of onion

Golden, crispy, with the slight addition of onions, Aviko Potato

Pancakes are a perfect product for all pancakes amateurs. Pre-

fried and then immediately frozen, they are perfect for baking in

the oven as well as traditionally in a frying pan or deep fryer.

oil (rapeseed, sunflower), modified rice starch, salt

Nutritional values per 100 g:

Allergens
Proteins
Calories
Number of kd
Fat
Carbohydrates

PRODUCT INFORMATION

EAN-Code Faoil
EAN-Code Box
Product code
Shelf life
Weight per piece

2940
114 kcal
480 kJ
2g
19,4 g

8710449953011
8710449953028
808749

18 months

60g

PREPARING METHOD

Fryer Oven Pan

175°C 220°C 10-15 min

3 min 15-20 min
LOGISTICS DATA
Boxes per pallet 72
Boxes per layer 9
Lavers per pallet 8
Pallet height 199 cm
Volume per box 14
Package weight 600 g
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