

POTATO SPECIALTIES

POTATO PANCAKES 600 G

Delicious traditional potato pancakes with slight taste of onion

Golden, crispy, with the slight addition of onions, Aviko Potato Pancakes are a perfect product for all pancakes amateurs. Prefried and then immediately frozen, they are perfect for baking in the oven as well as traditionally in a frying pan or deep fryer.

INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITIONAL VALUES

Ingredients: potatoes (88.5%), onion (5.2%), vegetable oil (rapeseed, sunflower), modified rice starch, salt

Nutritional values per 100 g:

Allergens	-
Proteins	2,9 g
Calories	114 kcal
Number of kJ	480 kJ
Fat	2 g
Carbohydrates	19,4 g

PREPARING METHOD







Fryer 175°C 3 min Oven 220°C 15-20 min Pan 10-15 min

PRODUCT INFORMATION

EAN-Code Foil	8710449953011
EAN-Code Box	8710449953028
Product code	808749
Shelf life	18 months
Weight per piece	60 g

LOGISTICS DATA

Boxes per pallet	72
Boxes per layer	9
Layers per pallet	8
Pallet height	199 cm
Volume per box	14
Package weight	600 g

